ysical Location:	CLERK
veical i acquan*	
Knightsbridge Road scataway, NJ 08854-3925	ENTER CORRECTIONS BELOW:
Address:  3 Knightsbridge Road scataway, NJ 08854-3925	
Peter S. Macaluso, Vice President, (732) 9 Name, Title, Phone number  ax No(s): (732) 906-1113, Fax 2  -mail address: @netmoves.com  /eb address: http://www.Netmoves.com ederal Employee ID No.: 11-3025769	132-652-3810 (F C EASYINZ, CON http://www.easylinz.c
The following section is applicable C	MPORTANT NOTICE  ONLY to companies with d/b/a as part of their official
	`
"Mailing Name" is the last d/b/a of the name shown below for your companother mailing name, please make	essed to the "Mailing Name" of regulated companies. The he company's official name. Our records reflect the mailing any. If you prefer to receive official correspondence in the change in the space provided. The name can be no spaces) and MUST be part of the official company name.

Maso see attached on mane Change DOCUMENT NUMBER-BAT 03577 APR 13 8



## The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "DIGITRAN CORPORATION" FILED A RESTATED CERTIFICATE, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "FAXSAV INCORPORATED", ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 1996, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THE SAID "FAXSAV INCORPORATED" FILED A CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "NETMOVES CORPORATION", ON THE THIRD DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 1999, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THE SAID "NETMOVES CORPORATION" FILED A CERTIFICATE OF OWNERSHIP, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "MAIL.COM BUSINESS MESSAGING SERVICES, INC.", ON THE ELEVENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2000, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THE SAID "MAIL.COM BUSINESS MESSAGING SERVICES, INC." FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "EASYLINK SERVICES USA, INC.", ON THE SECOND DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2001, AT 11:30 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "EASYLINK SERVICES USA, INC.", IS THE LAST KNOWN TITLE OF RECORD OF THE AFORESAID CORPORATION.



Warriet Smith Windson
Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State
AUTHENTICATION: 3564205

DATE: 12-20-04

2214728 8321

040846796



## The First State

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CORPORATION IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR DISSOLVED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.



Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 3564205

DATE: 12-20-04

2214728 8321

040846796